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Name Symbol Weight (%)
Adecco Group N ADEN 4.13
Alcon Rg ALC 0.81
Amrize Rg AMRZ 2.35
Avolta N AVOL 3.39
Barry Callebaut N BARN 4.23
BKW N BKW 2.84
Bucher Industries N BUCN 4.00
CieFinRichemont N CFR 2.20
DKSH Hldg N DKSH 2.48
EFG IntlLN EFGN 3.44
EmmiN EMMN 2.66
EMS-CHEM HLDG N EMSN 0.90
Flughafen Zuerich N FHZN 2.34
Galderma Group Rg GALD 3.73
Galenica Rg GALE 4.11
Helvetia Bal HLRg HBAN 1.57
Holcim N HOLN 4.29
Julius Baer Grp N BAER 1.72
Kuehne+Nagel Int N KNIN 1.73
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Name

Logitech IntLN
Luzerner KB Rg
Novartis N

PSP Swiss Propert N
Roche Hldg DR
Sandoz Group Rg
SFS Group N

SIG Group Rg

Sika Rg

Sonova Hldg N
Swiss Life Hldg N
SwissRe N
Swisscom Rg
Swissquote Grp HIN
TEMENOSN

The Swatch Grp Br
UBS Group N

VAT Group N
Vontobel Holding N
Ypsomed Hldg N

Zurich Insur GrN

Symbol
LOGN
LUKN
NOVN
PSPN
ROG
Sbz
SFSN
SIGN
SIKA
SOON
SLHN
SREN
SCMN
SQN
TEMN
UHR
UBSG
VACN
VONN
YPSN

ZURN

Weight (%)
0.69
1.75
2.64
3.53
3.56
4.36
4.32
3.40
0.76
1.66
1.54
1.54
3.63
0.75
0.72
0.88
3.31
3.19
2.58
1.54

0.76
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Data Explanation

The content herein is provided for informational and educational purposes only, and nothing contained
herein should be construed as investment advice, either on behalf of a particular security or an overall
investment strategy. This information is published to help Nasdaq OMX licensees to be UCITS compliant
with the recent ESMA ETF Guidelines. Published weights are indicative and have been rounded to two
decimals.

Disclaimer

The Content is provided for informational and educational purposes only, and nothing contained herein
should be construed as investment advice, either on behalf of a particular security or an overall
investment Strategy. ADVICE FROM A SECURITIES PROFESSIONAL IS STRONGLY ADVISED.

All Content is obtained by Nasdag OMX from sources believed by Nasdag OMX to be accurate and
reliable. However, because of the possibility of human and mechanical error as well as other factors,
neither Nasdag OMX nor its Information Providers are responsible for any errors or omissions, either
Nasdaq OMX's or its Information Providers' in any of the Content.

All content is provided "as is" without warranty of any kind. Nasdag OMX and its information providers
make no representations and disclaim all express, implied and statutory warranties of any kind to a user
and /or any third party, including any warranties of accuracy, timeliness, completeness, merchantability
and fitness for a particular purpose.

Neither Nasdag OMX nor its information providers shall be liable in any way (whether for negligence,
breach of contract, tort, or otherwise) to a user or to any other individual or entity for any unavailability,
delays, inaccuracies, errors or omissions in the content or for any actions taken in reliance thereon or for
any damages, whether in tort, contract or otherwise (unless due to wilful tortious misconduct or gross
negligence).

Arising therefrom, or occasioned thereby or by reason of non-performance, omission, interruption, or
termination, of the content or the website or service by which they are provided for any cause
whatsoever.

Under no circumstances will Nasdag OMX or any information provider be liable for any indirect, punitive,
special, consequential or incidental damages.

Some states and foreign countries provide rights in addition to those above, or do not allow excluding or
limiting implied warranties, or liability for incidental or consequential damages. Therefore, the above
limitation may not apply to you or there may be state provisions which supersede the above.

Copyright © 2026, Nasdaq, Inc. All rights reserved.

All content in this document is owned, or licensed, by Nasdaq, Inc. or its affiliates (‘Nasdaq’). Unauthorized
use is prohibited without written permission of Nasdaq.




