

NASDAQ AlphaDEX Switzerland Index

Ticker: NQDXCH

Data as of: 2/2/2026

Name	Symbol	Weight (%)
Adecco Group N	ADEN	4.13
Alcon Rg	ALC	0.81
Amrize Rg	AMRZ	2.35
Avolta N	AVOL	3.39
Barry Callebaut N	BARN	4.23
BKW N	BKW	2.84
Bucher Industries N	BUCN	4.00
CieFinRichemont N	CFR	2.20
DKSH Hldg N	DKSH	2.48
EFG Intl N	EFGN	3.44
Emmi N	EMMN	2.66
EMS-CHEM HLDG N	EMSN	0.90
Flughafen Zuerich N	FHZN	2.34
Galderma Group Rg	GALD	3.73
Galenica Rg	GALE	4.11
Helvetia Bal HI Rg	HBAN	1.57
Holcim N	HOLN	4.29
Julius Baer Grp N	BAER	1.72
Kuehne+Nagel Int N	KNIN	1.73

Name	Symbol	Weight (%)
Logitech Intl N	LOGN	0.69
Luzerner KB Rg	LUKN	1.75
Novartis N	NOVN	2.64
PSP Swiss Propert N	PSPN	3.53
Roche Hldg DR	ROG	3.56
Sandoz Group Rg	SDZ	4.36
SFS Group N	SFSN	4.32
SIG Group Rg	SIGN	3.40
Sika Rg	SIKA	0.76
Sonova Hldg N	SOON	1.66
Swiss Life Hldg N	SLHN	1.54
Swiss Re N	SREN	1.54
Swisscom Rg	SCMN	3.63
Swissquote Grp HI N	SQN	0.75
TEMENOS N	TEMN	0.72
The Swatch Grp Br	UHR	0.88
UBS Group N	UBSG	3.31
VAT Group N	VACN	3.19
Vontobel Holding N	VONN	2.58
Ypsomed Hldg N	YPSN	1.54
Zurich Insur Gr N	ZURN	0.76

Data Explanation

The content herein is provided for informational and educational purposes only, and nothing contained herein should be construed as investment advice, either on behalf of a particular security or an overall investment strategy. This information is published to help Nasdaq OMX licensees to be UCITS compliant with the recent ESMA ETF Guidelines. Published weights are indicative and have been rounded to two decimals.

Disclaimer

The Content is provided for informational and educational purposes only, and nothing contained herein should be construed as investment advice, either on behalf of a particular security or an overall investment Strategy. **ADVICE FROM A SECURITIES PROFESSIONAL IS STRONGLY ADVISED.**

All Content is obtained by Nasdaq OMX from sources believed by Nasdaq OMX to be accurate and reliable. However, because of the possibility of human and mechanical error as well as other factors, neither Nasdaq OMX nor its Information Providers are responsible for any errors or omissions, either Nasdaq OMX's or its Information Providers' in any of the Content.

All content is provided "as is" without warranty of any kind. Nasdaq OMX and its information providers make no representations and disclaim all express, implied and statutory warranties of any kind to a user and /or any third party, including any warranties of accuracy, timeliness, completeness, merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose.

Neither Nasdaq OMX nor its information providers shall be liable in any way (whether for negligence, breach of contract, tort, or otherwise) to a user or to any other individual or entity for any unavailability, delays, inaccuracies, errors or omissions in the content or for any actions taken in reliance thereon or for any damages, whether in tort, contract or otherwise (unless due to wilful tortious misconduct or gross negligence).

Arising therefrom, or occasioned thereby or by reason of non-performance, omission, interruption, or termination, of the content or the website or service by which they are provided for any cause whatsoever.

Under no circumstances will Nasdaq OMX or any information provider be liable for any indirect, punitive, special, consequential or incidental damages.

Some states and foreign countries provide rights in addition to those above, or do not allow excluding or limiting implied warranties, or liability for incidental or consequential damages. Therefore, the above limitation may not apply to you or there may be state provisions which supersede the above.

Copyright © 2026, Nasdaq, Inc. All rights reserved.

All content in this document is owned, or licensed, by Nasdaq, Inc. or its affiliates ("Nasdaq"). Unauthorized use is prohibited without written permission of Nasdaq.
